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CROYDON COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY 
AGREED MEETING DATES FOR THE 2014/15 ACADEMIC YEAR 

            

GOVERNING BODY 
 

Autumn Term 2014 
 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2015 
 
 
Summer Term 2015 
 

**Wednesday 1 October**  
Workshop from 2pm followed by Governing Body meeting at 6pm 

Wednesday 3 December at 6pm 
 
Tuesday  27 January(Development day) 
Wednesday 25 March at 6pm 
 
Wednesday 13 May at 6pm  
Wednesday 8 July at 6pm 

FINANCE & RESOURCES 
 

Autumn Term 2014 
 
Spring Term 2015 
 
Summer Term 2015 

Wednesday 5 November 6pm 
 
Wednesday 11 March 6pm 
 
Wednesday 1 July 6pm 

LEARNING & QUALITY 
 

Autumn Term 2014 
 
Spring Term 2015 
 
Summer Term 2015 

Wednesday 26 November at 6pm  
 
Wednesday 4 March at 6pm 
 
Wednesday 3 June at 6pm 

AUDIT (plus Auditors) 
 

Autumn Term 2014 
 
 
Spring Term 2015 
 
Summer Term 2015 

Tuesday 9 September at 6pm 
Wednesday 12 November at 6pm 
 
Wednesday 25 February at 6pm 
 
Wednesday 20 May at 6pm 

SEARCH/REMUNERATION 
 

Autumn Term 2014 
 
Spring Term 2015 
 
Summer Term 2015 

TBA (as needed) 
 
Wednesday 14 January at 6pm 
 
Wednesday 10 June at 6pm 

 


